Galashiels - Berwick

via Duns

60 Galashiels to Berwick via Duns

Monday to Friday

Note:
Service:
Galashiels Bus Interchange

Langlee

Borders General Hospital
Melrose, Buccleuch St
Newstead

Earlston Square (arr)
Earlston Square (dep)
Easriston High School
Gordon

Greenlaw, Royal Bank
Gavinton, Road End
Berwickshire High School
Duns Market Square (arr)
Duns Market Square (dep)
Allanton, Inn

Chirnside, Crosshill
Foulden

Berwick, Railway Station
Berwick, Golden Square
Tweedmouth, Retail Park

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only

Nsch  Non Schooldays

NFSC Not Friday School Days
FSCH Friday School Days
NSch  School Holidays

60
0515
0520
0528
0532

0541
0541

0552
0601
0610

0613
0613

0624
0629
0639
0643

60
0615
0620
0628
0633
0636
0645
0645

0656
0705
0715

0720
0720

0733
0740
0751
0755

Sch
60
0737
0742
0750
0755
0758
0807
0807

0820
0830
0841
0845
0855
0855

0908
0915
0926
0930
0934

Nsch
60
0737
0742
0750
0755
0758
0807
0807

0820
0830
0841

0845
0855

0908
0915
0926
0930
0934

Sch
60
0800
0805
0813
0818
0821
0830
0830
0834
0855
0905
0916

0920
0920
0933
0938
0945
0956
1000
1004

Website: bordersbuses.com
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Nsch
60
0810
0815
0823
0828
0831
0840
0843

0855
0905
0916

0920
0920
0933
0938
0945
0956
1000
1004

60
1050
1055
1103
1108
1111
1120
1120

1132
1141
1151

1155
1155

1208
1215
1226
1230
1234

60
1250
1255
1303
1308
1311
1320
1320

1332
1341
1351

1355
1355

1408
1415
1426
1430
1434

NFSC
60
1440
1445
1453
1458
1501
1510
1510

1522
1531
1541
1552
1555
1555

1608
1615
1626
1630
1634

Nsch
60
1450
1455
1503
1508
1511
1520
1520

1532
1541
1551

1555
1555

1608
1615
1626
1630
1634

FSCH
60
1450
1455
1503
1508
1511
1520
1520

1532
1541
1551

1555
1555

1608
1615
1626
1630
1634

60
1637
1642
1650
1655
1658
1707
1707

1720
1730
1741

1745
1745

1758
1805
1816
1820
1824

Borders Buses

60
1720
1725
1733
1738
1741
1750
1752

1805
1815
1826

1830
1830

1843
1850
1901
1905
1909



60 Berwick to Galashiels via Duns
Monday to Friday

Note: Sch NSch Sch Nsch FSCH NFSC Nsch NFSC FSCH Nsch

Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
Tweedmouth, Retail Park 0945 1045 1240 1240 1240 1500 1500 1500 1755 1855 2015
Berwick, Golden Square 0650 0650 0805 0805 0950 1050 1245 1245 1245 1505 1505 1505 1800 1900 2020
Berwick, Railway Station 0652 0652 0807 0807 0952 1052 1247 1247 1247 1507 1507 1507 1802 1902 2022
Berwick, Morrisons 0655 0655 0810 0810 0955 1055 1250 1250 1250 1510 1510 1510 1805 1905 2025
Foulden 0701 0701 0816 0816 1001 1101 1256 1256 1256 1516 1516 1516 1811 1911 2031
Chirnside, Crosshill 0710 0710 0825 0825 1010 1110 1305 1305 1305 1525 1525 1525 1820 1920 2040

Duns Market Square (arr) 0725 0725 0840 0840 1025 1125 1320 1320 1320 1540 1540 1540 1835 1935 2055
Duns Market Square (dep) 0725 0725 0840 0850 1025 1125 1320 1325 1325 1540 1550 1550 1835 1935 2055

Berwickshire High School - - 0845 - - - 1327 - - 1552 - - - - -

Duns, Market Square - - 0850 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Gavinton, Road End 0729 0729 0854 0854 1029 1129 1329 1329 1329 1554 1554 1554 1839 1939 2059
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0740 0740 0905 0905 1040 1140 1340 1340 1340 1605 1605 1605 1850 1950 2110
Gordon 0750 0750 0915 0915 1050 1150 1350 1350 1350 1615 1615 1615 1900 2000 2120
Earlston Square (arr) 0803 0803 0928 0928 1103 1203 1403 1403 1403 1628 1628 1628 1913 2013 2133
Earlston Square (dep) 0805 0805 0930 0930 1103 1203 1403 1403 1403 1628 1628 1628 1913 2013 2133
Newstead 0814 0814 0939 0939 1112 1212 1412 1412 1412 1637 1637 1637 1922 2022 2142
Melrose, Square 0817 0817 0942 0942 1115 1215 1415 1415 1415 1640 1640 1640 1925 2025 2145

Borders General Hospital 0822 0822 0947 0947 1120 1220 1420 1420 1420 1645 1645 1645 1929 2029 2149
Langlee - - 0954 0954 1127 1227 1427 1427 1427 1652 1652 1652 1935 2035 2155
Tweedbank, Neidpath Court 0828 0825 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Galashiels, Livingstone Place 0838 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0845 0835 1000 1000 1133 1233 1433 1433 1433 1658 1658 1658 1940 2040 2200

Codes:

Sch Schooldays Only

Nsch  Non Schooldays

NFSC Not Friday School Days
FSCH Friday School Days
NSch  School Holidays



60 Galashiels to Berwick via Duns 60 Berwick to Galashiels via Duns

Saturday Saturday

Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60 Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0630 0820 1050 1250 1450 1720 Tweedmouth, Retail Park 1045 1245 1515 1715 1925
Langlee 0635 0825 1055 1255 1455 1725 Berwick, Golden Square 0820 1050 1250 1520 1720 1930
Borders General Hospital 0643 0833 1103 1303 1503 1733 Berwick, Railway Station 0823 1052 1252 1522 1722 1932
Melrose, Buccleuch St 0648 0838 1108 1308 1508 1738 Berwick, Morrisons 0826 1055 1255 1525 1725 1935
Newstead 0651 0841 1111 1311 1511 1741 Foulden 0832 1101 1301 1531 1731 1941
Earlston Square (arr) 0700 0850 1120 1320 1520 1750 Chirnside, Crosshill 0840 1110 1310 1540 1740 1950
Earlston Square (dep) 0700 0850 1120 1320 1520 1752 Duns Market Square (arr) 0855 1125 1325 1555 1755 2005
Gordon 0712 0902 1132 1332 1532 1805 Duns Market Square (dep) 0855 1125 1325 1555 1755 2005
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0721 0911 1141 1341 1541 1815 Gavinton, Road End 0859 1129 1329 1559 1759 2009
Gavinton, Road End 0731 0921 1151 1351 1551 1826 Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0910 1140 1340 1610 1810 2020
Duns Market Square (arr) 0735 0925 1155 1355 1555 1830 Gordon 0920 1150 1350 1620 1820 2030
Duns Market Square (dep) 0735 0925 1155 1355 1555 1830 Earlston Square (arr) 0933 1203 1403 1633 1833 2043
Chirnside, Crosshill 0748 0938 1208 1408 1608 1843 Earlston Square (dep) 0935 1203 1403 1633 1833 2043
Foulden 0758 0945 1215 1415 1615 1850 Newstead 0944 1212 1412 1642 1842 2052
Berwick, Railway Station 0806 0956 1226 1426 1626 1901 Melrose, Square 0947 1215 1415 1645 1845 2055
Berwick, Golden Square 0810 1000 1230 1430 1630 1905 Borders General Hospital 0952 1220 1420 1650 1849 2059
Tweedmouth, Retail Park 1004 1234 1434 1634 1909 Langlee 0959 1227 1427 1657 1855 2105

Galashiels Bus Interchange 1005 1233 1433 1703 1900 2110



60 Galashiels to Berwick via buns and Eyemouth 60 Berwick to Galashiels ia eyemouth and buns

Sunday Sunday
Service: 60 60 60 60 60 60 Service: 60 60 60 60 60
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0850 1050 1235 1450 1635 1835 Tweedmouth, Retail Park 1045 1245 1515 1745 1900
Langlee 0855 1055 1240 1455 1640 1840 Berwick, Golden Square 1050 1250 1520 1750 1905
Borders General Hospital 0903 1103 1248 1503 1648 1848 Berwick, Railway Station 1052 1252 1522 1752 1907
Melrose, Buccleuch St 0908 1108 1253 1508 1653 1853 Berwick, Morrisons 1055 1255 1525 1755 1910
Newstead 0911 1111 1256 1511 1656 1856 Foulden 1101 - 1531 - -
Earlston Square (arr) 0920 1120 1305 1520 1705 1905 Eyemouth, High Street - 1307 - 1807 1922
Earlston Square (dep) 0920 1120 1305 1520 1705 1905 Ayton, Opp Royal Bank - 1312 - 1812 1927
Gordon 0932 1132 1317 1532 1717 1917 Chirnside, Crosshill 1110 1325 1540 1820 1940
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0941 1141 1326 1541 1726 1926 Duns Market Square (arr) 1125 1340 1555 1835 1955
Gavinton, Road End 0951 1151 1336 1551 1736 1936 Duns Market Square (dep) 1125 1340 1555 1840 1955
Duns Market Square (arr) 0955 1155 1340 1555 1740 1940 Gavinton, Road End 1129 1344 1559 1844 1959
Duns Market Square (dep) 0955 1155 1340 1555 1740 1940 Greenlaw, Royal Bank 1140 1355 1610 1855 2010
Chirnside, Crosshill 1008 1208 1353 1608 1753 1953 Gordon 1150 1405 1620 1905 2020
Ayton, Royal Bank - - 1404 - 1804 2004 Earlston Square (arr) 1203 1418 1633 1918 2033
Eyemouth, High Street - - 1411 - 1811 2011 Earlston Square (dep) 1203 1418 1633 1918 2033
Foulden 1015 1215 - 1615 - - Newstead 1212 1427 1642 1927 2042
Berwick, Railway Station 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 2026 Melrose, Square 1215 1430 1645 1930 2045
Berwick, Golden Square 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 2030 Borders General Hospital 1219 1434 1650 1934 2049
Tweedmouth, Retail Park 1034 1234 1434 1634 1834 Tweedbank - - - - 2052
Langlee 1225 1440 1655 1940

Galashiels Bus Interchange 1230 1445 1700 1945 2100



